
 

 

Port: Baku, Azerbaijan 

Location: Baku is situated on the western side of the Caspian Sea on the Apsheronskiy 

Peninsula. Baku city is situated 40km from the port. 

 

General overview: The port is situated in a natural harbour and serves primarily as a 

transhipment point for petroleum products and oil/gas related industries, general cargo and 

timber to Western Europe and passenger services to the E and W shores of the Caspian Sea. As 

part of Baku port, a new international port is being constructed at Alyat, 65km South of the main 

port. The new port area is regarded as a vital transportation hub for trade, linking the West 

(Turkey & EU), South (Iran & India) and North (Russia). Three international rail routes into 

Azerbaijan, converge at Alyat: To the NW, passing through Baku to Russia; to the West, passing 

through Georgia to the shores of the Black Sea and Turkey and to the South, to the border area 

with Iran. 

 

Traffic figures: Approx 4,400,000t of cargo, 20,500TEU, 10,700 passengers and 1,300 vessels 

handled annually. 

Max size: Azpetrol Oil Terminal: Draught 7.2m, 13,400DWT. 

 

Ro-Ro facilities: 

Terminal Berth 
Length, 

meters 

Depth, 

meters 
Use 

Baku Sea 

Fishing Port 

(Hovsan) 

Inner E 

Inner N 

Inner S 

Outer Berth 

245 

130 

209 

265 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Breakbulk 

New Baku 

International Sea 

Trade Port 

(Alyat) 

Ferry No 1 

Ferry No 2 

General Cargo Berth 1, 3 

General Cargo Berth 2, 4 

Ro-Ro North 

Ro-Ro South 

162 

162 

162 

163 

360 

97 

- 

- 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

 

 

Breakbulk, 

Ro-Ro/Lo-Lo 

 

 

 


